P IDA

Public Procurerment S
Disposal of Assets Authority

TRAINING IN PUBLIC PROCUREMENT FOR MICRO SMALL MEDIUM ENTERPRISES (MSMEs) - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS - CROSSROADS HOTEL, LILONGWE
6" December 2024
Line of Business

Name of MSME MSME Cell No. Email Address

Registration

No Name of
Representative

Category

1 | Aisha Chimbende | Wayangwe Medium Cleaning, Landscaping, 0988 555 531 chilupula66@gmail.com
Investments Enterprise Construction
2 | Alfred Jimu MCY Investment Small Commercial agriculture 0999 696 791 alfredjimuphiri@gmail.com
Enterprise
3 | Alfred Mdula Arizo Investments Medium General supply 0999 523 585 alfredmdula5@gmail.com
Enterprise
4 | Amos Dziyende Bua Investment and | Medium Agribusiness, hardware, 0999 198 945 buainvestmentandtradingcompany@gmail.com
Trading Company Enterprise packaging
5 | Aurelia Khofi Seraphims Small Construction 0999 266 388 aureliakhofil0@gmail.com
Construction Enterprise
6 Bayete Agro Input Suppliers | Medium Agriculture trading and 0991331110 bayekawalewale@Itsl.mw
Kawalewale Limited Enterprise manufacturing
7 Beatrice Mphande | Trapat Holdings Small Building materials 0995 801 725 beatmphande@gmail.com
Enterprise
8 Benard chitsime PC Link Printing and | Small Stationery and printing 0999 493 193 ben.chitsime@gmail.com
Stationers LTD Enterprise
9 Blecious Banda GTY Construction Small Construction 0999 523 275 bleciousbanda@gmail.com
Enterprise
10 | Blessings Dividend Group Small ICT consultancy 0996 500 174 bmagombo@dividendgroup.mw
Magombo Enterprise
11 | Blessings Mtonga | Spessertine Medium Supplier of stationery 0 888 480 505 bmtoinga2000@gmail.com
Investment Enterprise
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12 | Bright Mzati Comfort General Small Agribusiness, cosmetics, 0999 567 553 mzatiwa@gmail.com
Thunde Traders Enterprise hardware
13 | Cecilia Dengule Focus Trading Medium ICT equipment, furniture, 0999 144 193 focustradingsl@gmail.com
Enterprise Real Estate
14 | Chimwemwe Pig Production Medium Pig production 0 884 993 247 chimwemweedward947 @gmail.com
Edward Enterprise
15 | Chrissy JISM General Medium Stationery 0999 149 541 kammwambachrisy@gmail.com.
Kammwamba Supplies Enterprise
16 | Christopher Stechi Trading & Medium ICT, Stationery, and Farm 0 881 148 465 stechitrading@gmail.com
Masina Supply Limited Enterprise inputs
17 | Clara Nanchinga Kaia general dealers | Medium Various goods 0996 087 435 clarananchinga@gmail.com
Enterprise
18 | Clever Chisanga Noble Agriculture Medium Construction of 0992 820 144 cleverchisanga@gmail.com
Technologies Enterprise greenhouses
19 | Cosmas Katulikira | Tithokoze Farm Medium Farming business 0999 957 983 cosmaskatulukira@yahoo.com
Enterprises Enterprise
20 | Darlington Darling Solutions Small Electronic security 0997 200 168 md@darlingtonsolutions.net
Misomali Enterprise solutions
21 | Doreen H. August Acres Farm Small Agribusiness 0994 121 460 doreenndhlovu265@gmail.com
Ndhlovu Enterprise
22 | Eleanor Kwachye Benga Investments Medium Various goods 0999 768 746 bengainvestment@gmail.com
Enterprise
23 | Elizabeth Nojo Trading Micro manufacturing 0888 176 910 lizmwamadi@gmail.com
Mwamadi Enterprise
24 | Eunice Chirwa Bolde Interiors Small Trade and services 0997 690 448 chirwa.euniceangel@gmail.com
Enterprise
25 | Euniphrasia Eunieline Fashins Small Fashions and farming 0997 768 633 embosanje@yahoo.co.uk
Mbosanje Enterprise
26 | Fatima Cherise & Emmanuel | Medium Construction 0999 955 873 fatimanamondwe@gmail.com
Namondwe Construction Enterprise
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27 | Fetrina Msonthi Rock Investment Small Agriculture 0 888 854 679 fetrinamsonthi@gmail.com
Enterprise
28 | Flore-Annie FPP General Dealers | Small Mining 0999 673 013 ambfask@gmail.com
Kamanga Enterprise
29 | Frank Khuwira Tatelo Links Small ICT 0 881 005 889 thekhuwira@gmail.com
Enterprise
30 | Grace Mfune Halogen Contractors | Medium Electrical Contracting 0991 812 618 halogencontractors@gmail.com
Enterprise
31 | Hellen Milimbo DBM Enterprise Medium Hardware 0993 860 190 dbminvestments@gmail.com
Enterprise
32 | Henry Nkaonja Masina Investments | Medium General supplies 0993 740 006 hnkaonja@gmail.com
Enterprise
33 | Jennifer Chigwirizani Small Agro produce 0 881 446 192 ikawalewalel@gmail.com
Kawalewale Enterprise Enterprise
34 | Joana Kadzamira JTK Investment Small Supply of goods 0992 365 056 ikadzamira@gmail.com
Enterprise
35 | Joe Maere KMK Investments Medium Logistics 0993 627 254 Ipholdings2019@gmail.com
Enterprise
36 | Joel Mnthemwe MGD Construction Medium Road and building 0999 532 732 imnthemwe@gmail.com
Enterprise construction
37 | John Chapatali Basil Trading Medium Office supplies 0999 861 181 basiltrading@gmail.com
Enterprise
38 | Joseph Malema MERH Consulting Medium Research and Corporate 0 886 213 000 ipmalema@gmail.com
Limited Enterprise Training
39 | Joseph Mpango JDM Consultancy Small Trade and services 0999 448 809 oshawajnr@gmail.com
Enterprise
40 | Joseph Skeva Chakuya Legacy Small Agriculture 0 888 356 724 josephskeva@gmail.com
Enterprise
41 | Joshua Salima Technet Global Medium IT solutions 0881503 939 joshuas@techntet.co.mw
Limited Enterprise
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42 | Kevin Mkanda KMK Investments Medium Logistics and Supply Chain | 0 992 596 999 kevinmkanda71l@gmail.com
Enterprise
43 | Lauryn Kamange Phukira Investments | Small Logistics, agriculture, 0 888 322 408 lauryn.daka@gmail.com
Enterprise
44 | Linda Harawa Mutaz Media and Small Training and research 0999 439 346 linda.harawa@yahoo.com
Management Enterprise
Consultants
45 | Lomqulo Gumboh | Kagu Construction Medium Construction kagu.const@gmail.com
Enterprise
46 | Loveness Mithi Mithi's Green Medium agribusiness 0999 282 622 lovefelistas93@gmail.com
Investment Enterprise
47 | Lucia Julius C & M General Medium Supply of Stationery, ICT 0999 390 463 shekkinahj@gmail.com
Suppliers Enterprise equipment
48 | Lusubilo Bliss Caterers and Small Food and Event planning 0999 360 578 lusubilommwaka@gmail.com
Musopole Event Planning Enterprise
49 | Lusungu Luwona Engineering | Medium Engineering 0995 256 258 luwonaengineering@gmail.com
Kumwenda Services Ltd Enterprise
50 | Lyness Jenals Lyness Investments Small Agriculture 0 882 666 645 lynessjenala@gmail.com
Enterprise
51 | M Ahamad ICT Global Solutions | Medium ICT solutions, hardware, 0990 929 780 info@ictglobalsolutions.com
Enterprise software, and services
52 | Mac Williams Universal freight Medium Customs clearing and 0999 598 559 mcwilliamsmhone2 @gmail.com
Mhone solutions Enterprise forward
53 | Mackson Mussa Champion General Small Stationery and safety 0996 988 486 maxmussa098@gmail.com
Dealers Enterprise products
54 | Mary Kasonda Tase Travel Agents Micro Travel Agency 0992 568 226 mary.kasonda@tasetravelagency.com
Enterprise
55 | Mayesero Maloya | Maye Investment Small Farm produce 0994 467 451 mayeserochancy@gmail.com
Enterprise
56 | Mervis Maigwa Travel With Mervis Micro Tourism and Hospitality 0998 558 995 travelwithmervis@gmail.com
Enterprise
57 | Miriam Sauti Sauti and Company Medium Legal services 0 888 378 435 msauti@sautilawyers.com
Enterprise
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58 | Mkondo Moyo Geospatial Micro Land surveying and 0999 955 052 mkondomoyo@gmail.com
Information Systems | Enterprise geospatial solutions
and Management
59 | Moshe Kumwenda | Noreen Invest Medium Office supplies, and 0999 213 150 mokumwe@gmail.com
Private Limited Enterprise printing
Company
60 | Mwatipatsa Jafali | Smart Cleaners and Micro Cleaning and land scaping | 0 997 744 755 mwatipatsajafali@yahoo.com
Landscaping Services | Enterprise
61 | Naomi Phiri Bio Lab Agencies Medium Medical equipment, 0996 352 528 naomiphiril6@gmail.com
Enterprise laboratory chemicals, and
PPEs
62 | Nomsa Njoka Kwicha Farm House | Small Agriculture, bee keeping 0994 366 618 nimsamwale@gmail.com
Enterprise
63 | Noria Kachale QHC&P General Medium General supplies 0985 353 921 ghc.p@yahoo.com
Supplies Enterprise
64 | Novahiwa Nova Build Medium Construction 0880 553 202 knovahiwa.nk@gmail.com
Kaphantengo Enterprise
65 | Obedience Chiuye | OB Engineering Medium Construction and supply of | 0 999 254 528 obengineeringco@gmail.com
Enterprise hardware
66 | Patricia Morning Enterprises | Medium Supply of goods 0994 680 966 patriciamakani@gmail.com
Makaniankhondo | and General Dealers | Enterprise
67 | Praise Kamala Tiptech Solution Medium IT and Security systems 0882317714 pkamala@tiptechsolutions.com
Limited Enterprise services
68 | Precious Phiri Awawo Small Home goods 0991 490 113 pdphiri@gmail.com
Enterprise
69 | Rehema Simbeye | Mizu Garden & Medium General supplying and 0999 140 855 rehemasimbeyel@gmail.com
Events Management | Enterprise events management
70 | Ronald Hippo Flexi Small Office stationery, safety 0 881 943 360 thehippoflexi@gmail.com
Mkandawire Enterprise products
71 | Saeed Emran Tase Travel Agents Micro Travel Agency 0992 568 226 saeed-emran.cassim@tasetravelagency.com
Cassim Enterprise
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72 | Sarah Gunya Dalitso Farm Small Agribusiness 0996 916 247 sarahgunya@live.com
Enterprise
73 | Shakira Banda Motor Exports Mw Small Automotive 0994 244 040 shakiramahara9@gmail.com
Enterprise
74 | Shanice Mauwa MCM Investments Small Production of cooking oil 0997 523 420 shanicemauwa@gmail.com
Enterprise
75 | Specklah Newa Speck Holdings Micro Agri-processing 0995 410 215 speckholdings@gmail.com
Enterprise
76 | Stanley Mazani Stanley Farming Small Maize farming 0 884 274 060 mazanistanley96 @gmail.com
Group Enterprise
77 | Taifiq Kazembe KCM Consulting Small Consultancy 0998 541 631 kazembetaufig69@gmail.com
Limited Enterprise
78 | Tamanda Makato | Zaithwa Farms Micro Farming and agro 0999 299 291 tamandamakato@gmail.com
Enterprise processing
79 | Tamani Mbukwa Shoppers Market Small General Dealer 0 888 060 772 tamanzealot@yahoo.com
Enterprise
80 | Thokozani Shati Talandira Pig Farm Small Pig production 0999 855 479 ellietjoseph919@gmail.com
Enterprise
81 | Thokozani Velemu | Rock Shaker Medium Transportation 0999 958 907 gbta2016@gmail.com
Investments Enterprise
82 | Tinkhika Msumba | TKZ Investment Medium Stationery and 0997 744 092 tkzinvestment2020@gmail.com
Enterprise Construction
83 | Tinotenda Nhira GY Imports and Medium Furniture, ICT equipment 0993 521 990 rtinotendanhira@gmail.com
Exports Enterprise
84 | Tione Nthanga SDK Logistics Medium Logistics 0 888563 499 sdkholdings.mw@gmail.com
Enterprise
85 | Tony Gunde Mobtech Solutions Medium Printing and branding 0993919 125 tonygundell@gmail.com
Enterprise
86 | Veronica Nkale Investments Small General dealing 0881525 221 vchiutenda@gmail.com
Chiutenda Enterprise
87 | Violet Kudeni VTK Investment Small Suppliers of cleaning 0992 167 605 vai.mkorongo@gmail.com
Enterprise products and services
88 | Watupa Mtambo Asher’s Food Small Agri-business 0997 620 606 watupawysonmtambo@yahoo.com
Enterprise
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89 | Wongani Inclusive Business Small Business development wmkandal@gmail.com
Mkandawire Consulting Enterprise
90 | Wongani Ng’anjo Orbit Africa Limited Medium Goods and services 0995 260 291 shaun.tendai92@gmail.com
Enterprise
91 | Yamikani Thuyamizi Import Medium Suppliers of PPEs, 0994 037 954 thuyamizi@gmail.com
Kachingwe and Export Enterprise Corporate Uniforms

7 of 7



mailto:wmkanda1@gmail.com
mailto:shaun.tendai92@gmail.com
mailto:thuyamizi@gmail.com

